INDEX OF ITEMS FOR PLANNING COMMITTEE — 9 MARCH 2023

. Minutes of last Planning Committee Meeting
. Deferred Items
o Minutes of any Working Party Meetings

PART 2
2.1

2.2

2.3
PART 5
INDEX
5.1

5.2

5.3

5.4

5.5

5.6

5.7

5.8

5.9

5.10
5.11

5.12

22/505618/FULL

21/505041/0UT

22/505674/FULL

22/500887/FULL

22/501973/FULL

21/501791/PIP

19/503511/FULL

22/501616/FULL

22/502523/FULL

22/504236/FULL

22/501832/FULL

21/504232/FULL

21/504770/ADV

22/503855/FULL

NEWINGTON
EASTCHURCH

LOWER HALSTOW

NEWINGTON
QUEENBOROUGH
NEWINGTON
MINSTER-ON-SEA
BOBBING
MINSTER-ON-SEA
IWADE
SITTINGBOURNE

BOBBING

SHEERNESS

FAVERSHAM

20/504895/LAWPRO EASTCHURCH

Land at School Lane
Land North of Lower Road

17 Heron Close Lower

77 Playstool Road

2 Seaview Villas First Avenue
Land At 164 Bull Lane

Cripps Farm Plough Road

12 Keycol Hill

Gilron Bell Farm Lane

37 Holly Blue Drive

76-78 West Street

Car Park Storage R/o Unit 2-4
Stickfast Farm

Land at Brielle Way West End House
20 London Road

Elmhurst Caravan Park
Second Avenue



