## INDEX OF ITEMS FOR PLANNING COMMITTEE - 9 MARCH 2023

- Minutes of last Planning Committee Meeting
- Deferred Items
- Minutes of any Working Party Meetings

PART 2			
2.1	22/505618/FULL	NEWINGTON	Land at School Lane
2.2	21/505041/OUT	EASTCHURCH	Land North of Lower Road
2.3	22/505674/FULL	LOWER HALSTOW	17 Heron Close Lower
PART 5			
INDEX			
5.1	22/500887/FULL	NEWINGTON	77 Playstool Road
5.2	22/501973/FULL	QUEENBOROUGH	2 Seaview Villas First Avenue
5.3	21/501791/PIP	NEWINGTON	Land At 164 Bull Lane
5.4	19/503511/FULL	MINSTER-ON-SEA	Cripps Farm Plough Road
5.5	22/501616/FULL	BOBBING	12 Keycol Hill
5.6	22/502523/FULL	MINSTER-ON-SEA	Gilron Bell Farm Lane
5.7	22/504236/FULL	IWADE	37 Holly Blue Drive
5.8	22/501832/FULL	SITTINGBOURNE	76-78 West Street
5.9	21/504232/FULL	BOBBING	Car Park Storage R/o Unit 2-4 Stickfast Farm
5.10	21/504770/ADV	SHEERNESS	Land at Brielle Way West End House
5.11	22/503855/FULL	FAVERSHAM	20 London Road
5.12	20/504895/LAWPRO	EASTCHURCH	Elmhurst Caravan Park Second Avenue